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CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-03-18 To 2025-03-18

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

Date : 18 March 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

18/03/2025

10225222101564

ALl
MOHAMED

447478122663

100.000

18/03/2025

10225222101560

MOHAMMED
HASSAN
OSMAN

447828747444

100.000

18/03/2025

10225222101557

ABBAS YASIN
ALI

447449915078

801.000

18/03/2025

10225222101556

MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH

447448867533

200.000

18/03/2025

10225222101555

ZAHIR HAJ A
MOHAMED

447940090858

193.000

18/03/2025

10225222101554

ESAM
IBRAHIM

447951518806

321.000

18/03/2025

10225222101552

HABIB
MOHAMMED
HAROON

447342447391

961.000

18/03/2025

10225222101551

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

121.000

18/03/2025

10225222101548

SONIA
MOHAMMED
GASIM

447535350628

97.000

18/03/2025

10225222101547

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

100.000

18/03/2025

10225222101545

SONIA
MOHAMMED
GASIM

447535350628

97.000

18/03/2025

10225222101544

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

350.000

18/03/2025

10225222101542

SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530

100.000




18/03/2025

10225222101539

KHALID
OSMAN
ABDULLAH

447459746726

521.000

18/03/2025

10225222101538

MOHAMED
ZAIN AHMED

447787083481

161.000

18/03/2025

10225222101537

TAHA HAMID
ZUMAM

447588476667

321.000

18/03/2025

10225222101536

MOHAMED
ZAIN AHMED

447787083481

161.000

18/03/2025

10225222101534

MANAL
AHMED
MOHAMED

447774633232

600.000

18/03/2025

10225222101533

LUAI
MOHAMED
AHMED

447518277798

50.000
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This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.




